
TERM DATES 

SUMMER TERM 2018  
 HIGH ELMS MANOR SCHOOL AND 

RECEPTION  
LITTLE ELMS AND THE NEST 

Term starts Tuesday, 24th April 2018 Monday, 16th April 2018 
Half-term Bank Holiday Monday, 28th May to 1st June 2018 
Term ends Tuesday, 10th July 2018 Friday, 20th July 2018 
The whole school will close for Bank Holiday Monday,7th May 2018 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 
 HIGH ELMS MANOR SCHOOL AND 

RECEPTION  
LITTLE ELMS AND THE NEST 

Term starts Tuesday, 11th September 2018 Monday, 3rd September 2018 
Half-term 22nd October to 2nd November 2018 29th October to 2nd November 2018 
Term ends Friday, 14th December 2018 Friday, 21st December 2018 

SPRING TERM 2019 
 HIGH ELMS MANOR SCHOOL AND 

RECEPTION  
LITTLE ELMS AND THE NEST 

Term starts Tuesday, 8th January 2019 Monday, 7th January 2019 
Half-term 18th February to 22nd February 2019 
Term ends Friday, 5th April 2019 

SUMMER TERM 2019 
 HIGH ELMS MANOR SCHOOL AND 

RECEPTION  LITTLE ELMS AND THE NEST 

Term starts Tuesday, 30th April 2019 Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 
Half-term Bank Holiday Monday, 27th May to 31st May 2019 
Term ends Thursday, 11th July 2019 Tuesday, 16th July 2019 
The whole school will close for Bank Holiday Monday, 6th May 2019 
 
Please note that these dates may be subject to change 
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